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FORM 10

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for objection to inclusion of names received in Form 7

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2. Period of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial
number$ of
application

Date of 
receipt

Name (in full) of 
objector

Particulars of name objected at (to) Reasons in brief 
for objection

Date of
hearing*

Time of 
hearing*

Parts 
number

Serial
number

Name in full

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (a) 8 (b)

1 23/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi 176 1044 Muhammed Shafi Permanently 
Shifted

  

2 23/01/2026 Muhammed 
Asharaf 

176 1045 Muhammed 
Asharaf 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

3 23/01/2026 AKASH A V 4 1095 AKASH A V Permanently 
Shifted

  

4 23/01/2026 SANDINI K S 
KIZHAKkE 

THOTTATHIL

47 372 SANDINI K S 
KIZHAKkE 

THOTTATHIL

Permanently 
Shifted

  

5 23/01/2026 Nusaiba 170 955 Nusaiba Permanently 
Shifted

  

6 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FASALUDHEEN 

C P 

176 5 MUHAMMED 
FASALUDHEEN 

C P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 24, 2026, 4:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

7 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASIM A S 

176 1024 MUHAMMED 
JASIM A S 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

8 23/01/2026 Shameeja 170 280 Shameeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

9 23/01/2026 Suresh 147 249 Suresh Permanently 
Shifted

  

10 23/01/2026 Mohanan 170 951 Mohanan Permanently 
Shifted

  

11 23/01/2026 Sudha 170 952 Sudha Permanently 
Shifted

  

12 23/01/2026 Manoj C Mohan 170 953 Manoj C Mohan Permanently 
Shifted

  

13 23/01/2026 Sanoj Mohan C 170 954 Sanoj Mohan C Permanently 
Shifted

  

14 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASIL KA

46 914 MUHAMMED 
JASIL KA

Permanently 
Shifted

  

15 23/01/2026 Rajeswari 
Murukan 

36 4 Rajeswari 
Murukan 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

16 23/01/2026 Abdulla K M 6 902 Abdulla K M Permanently 
Shifted

  

17 23/01/2026 Nadeera 6 904 Nadeera Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

18 23/01/2026 Chekku 177 204 Chekku Permanently 
Shifted

  

19 23/01/2026 Muhammed 
Shameer A S 

4 831 Muhammed 
Shameer A S 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

20 23/01/2026 Ameer 6 907 Ameer Permanently 
Shifted

  

21 23/01/2026 Najiya P I 5 116 Najiya P I Permanently 
Shifted

  

22 23/01/2026 Ashkar Ali K A 6 910 Ashkar Ali K A Permanently 
Shifted

  

23 23/01/2026 SAFOORA K V 6 968 SAFOORA K V Permanently 
Shifted

  

24 23/01/2026 Shony Johny 199 396 Shony Johny Permanently 
Shifted

  

25 23/01/2026 Gopi 203 708 Gopi Permanently 
Shifted

  

26 23/01/2026 Jobin 203 36 Jobin Permanently 
Shifted

  

27 23/01/2026 INDHU P J 6 987 INDHU P J Permanently 
Shifted

  

28 23/01/2026 UDHAYAN C M 6 988 UDHAYAN C M Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

29 23/01/2026 HAKKEEM C H 27 582 HAKKEEM C H Permanently 
Shifted

  

30 23/01/2026 ASHIK H 27 592 ASHIK H Permanently 
Shifted

  

31 23/01/2026 Ajmal C A 8 292 Ajmal C A Permanently 
Shifted

  

32 23/01/2026 Subaida k m 8 220 Subaida k m Permanently 
Shifted

  

33 23/01/2026 Hima Mohan 191 81 Hima Mohan Permanently 
Shifted

  

34 23/01/2026 Abdul Khader K 36 26 Abdul Khader K Permanently 
Shifted

  

35 23/01/2026 Chandrasekharan 190 384 Chandrasekharan Permanently 
Shifted

  

36 23/01/2026 Shameera K H 190 385 Shameera K H Permanently 
Shifted

  

37 23/01/2026 Neha P S 27 684 Neha P S Permanently 
Shifted

  

38 23/01/2026 ABIJITH O R 47 374 ABIJITH O R Permanently 
Shifted

  

39 23/01/2026 Rajani 46 744 Rajani Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

40 23/01/2026 SATHEESH K S 61 876 SATHEESH K S Permanently 
Shifted

  

41 23/01/2026 Rasheed P S 46 701 Rasheed P S Permanently 
Shifted

  

42 23/01/2026 Archana K 61 897 Archana K Permanently 
Shifted

  

43 23/01/2026 AMRITHA M N 61 894 AMRITHA M N Permanently 
Shifted

  

44 23/01/2026 RIDHAFATHIMA 46 800 RIDHAFATHIMA Permanently 
Shifted

  

45 23/01/2026 Ajitha M N 61 902 Ajitha M N Permanently 
Shifted

  

46 23/01/2026 THAHLIYA K M 
KIZHAKKEPEEDIKAYIL

46 853 THAHLIYA K M 
KIZHAKKEPEEDIKAYIL

Permanently 
Shifted

  

47 23/01/2026 JISHMA K B 46 781 JISHMA K B Permanently 
Shifted

  

48 23/01/2026 PRABITHA N P 61 906 PRABITHA N P Permanently 
Shifted

  

49 23/01/2026 Rahul P R 61 912 Rahul P R Permanently 
Shifted

  

50 23/01/2026 Arunkumar M S 61 910 Arunkumar M S Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

51 23/01/2026 Ninikrishna K M 61 911 Ninikrishna K M Permanently 
Shifted

  

52 23/01/2026 Unnikrishnan M K 61 896 Unnikrishnan M K Permanently 
Shifted

  

53 23/01/2026 Ravichandran T R 61 899 Ravichandran T R Permanently 
Shifted

  

54 23/01/2026 LUBINEESH K B 46 782 LUBINEESH K B Permanently 
Shifted

  

55 23/01/2026 JIBINKRISHNA 
C K 

61 892 JIBINKRISHNA 
C K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

56 23/01/2026 JITHU 
KRISHNAN M U 

46 11 JITHU 
KRISHNAN M U 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

57 23/01/2026 VINAYA V 61 901 VINAYA V Permanently 
Shifted

  

58 23/01/2026 PRAVEEN M M 61 900 PRAVEEN M M Permanently 
Shifted

  

59 23/01/2026 JACOB O I C 143 136 JACOB O I C Permanently 
Shifted

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State
of Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each
designated location

Date of exhibition at designated
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office

under rule16(b)
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
CHELAKKARA
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